HP Photosmart C4280 All-in-One Printer,
Scanner, Copier
Get great photos, documents, web pages, copies and scans with HP's most affordably
priced photo all-in-one. So easy to use, you can even print photos without a PC – just pop in
your memory card and view/select via the 3.8 cm colour display.
The HP Photosmart C4280 All-in-One Printer, Scanner, Copier is designed for people looking for an affordable all-in-one that can
print everything from photos to everyday paperwork while also offering easy scanning and quick colour copying.
Print, scan and copy with HP's most affordably priced photo all-in-one.

Warranty Standard one-year limited hardware warranty. Warranty and support options vary by product, country and local legal
requirements.
Technical specifications Ordering information
CC210B HP Photosmart C4280
All-in-One Printer, Scanner,
Copier, HP 350 Black Inkjet Print
Cartridge CB335EE, HP 351
Tri-colour Inkjet Print Cartridge
CB337EE, HP Photosmart
Essential software, setup guide,
reference guide, power supply,
power cord
Accessories
C6518A HP USB Cable, 2m
C6520A HP USB Cable, 3m
Supplies
CB335EE HP 350 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge
with Vivera Ink
CB336EE HP 350XL Black Inkjet Print
Cartridge with Vivera Ink
C9369EE HP 348 Photo Inkjet Print Cartridge
with Vivera Inks
CB337EE HP 351 Tri-colour Inkjet Print
Cartridge with Vivera Inks
CB338EE HP 351XL Tri-colour Inkjet Print
Cartridge with Vivera Inks
Media
Q8028A HP Premium Plus High-gloss Photo
Paper 280 g/m²-10 x 15 cm